PUNE DISTRICT SCHOOL
@ SAFETY COMMITTEE

(https://www.schoolbussafetypune.ramaenterprises.org.in/)

Home (/index.php)  Committee Structure (/index.php/committee-structure)

Committee Directory (/index.php/committee-directory)

Contact Us (/index.php/contact-us)

success

Login (/index.php/login)

Committee member details successfully saved..!!

Downloads (/index.php/downloads)

Dashboard (/index.php/component/schools/?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

For technical suppert contact

Transport Committee Member Details / UfRag= ST Wewarar queite

| Search Q

#  Member Type

Principal

Parents Team Representative
Palice Department Representative
RTO Inspector

Education Inspector

Bus Contractor Representative

Local Citizen Representative
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Member Name

Mrs. Vaishali Milind Pimpalkhare

Mrs. Harsha Nerkar
Shri. Chavahan
Shri. B. U. Shinde
Mrs. Swati Amrule
Mr. Kishor Bodhani

Prof. Dr. |. G. Ekbote

Member Email

modernall@live.com
modernall@live.com
modernall@live.com
modernall@live.com
modernall@live,com
maodernall@live.com

modernall@live.com
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Member Mobile

7741923348

9689369237

9067096269

9923695205

9657723632

9881760589

9922007310

Member Landline

25533481
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Vehicle Department



