(https://www.schoolbussafetypune.ramaenterprises.org.in/)



Home (/index.php) Committee Structure (/index.php/committee-structure)

Committee Directory (/index.php/committee-directory) Downloads (/index.php/downloads)

Contact Us (/index.php/contact-us) Login (/index.php/login) School Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboard)

success
Committee member details successfully saved..!!

Dashboard (/index.php/component/schools/?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

Transport Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा तपशील

Sear	reh Q	×		• New	☑ Edit ☐ Delete
#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline
	Principal	Mrs. Vaishali Milind Pimpalkhare	modernall@live.com	7741923348	25533481
	Parents Team Representative	Mrs. Harsha Nerkar	modernall@live.com	9689369237	25533481
	Police Department Representative	Shri. Chavahan	modernall@live.com	9067096269	25533481
	RTO Inspector	Shri. B. U. Shinde	modernall@live.com	9923695205	25533481
	Education Inspector	Mrs. Swati Amrule	modernall@live.com	9657723632	25533481
	Bus Contractor Representative	Mr. Kishor Bodhani	modernall@live.com	9881760589	25533481
	Local Citizen Representative	Prof. Dr. J. G. Ekbote	modernall@live.com	9922007310	25533481

Headmistress
P. E. S. Modern High School
(English Medium)
Pune - 5